1987 EXCHANGE CLUB RELAYS

BOYS

High Jump

1. St. Joe

2. Lumen Christi
3. Sturgis

4. Otsego

5. Coldwater

Long Jump
l. St. Joe

2. Three Rivers
3. Sturgis

4. Charlotte

5. Lakeshore

Shot Put

1. Sturgis

2. Charlotte

3. Three Rivers
4. St. Joe

5. Plainwell

Pole Vault
1. Sturgis
2. Three Rivers
3. Lumen Christi

Discus v

l. Charlotte

2. Three Rivers
3. Allegan

4. St. Joseph
5. Plainwell

3200M Relay

1. st. Joe

2. Plainwell

3. Lumen Christi
4. Edwardsburg
5. Sturgis

400M Relay

1. Edwardsburg
2. Jackson N.W.
3. St. Joseph
4. Plainwell

5. Three Rivers

3200M Run

l7'7“
l6'11"
16l9l|
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15|6"
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5515"
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521g"
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120'3 3/4"
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341'7"
339'7"
313'4"
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310'5"

457
45.8
46.0
46.5
46.7

l. Smith - Plainwell 9:55.3

2. Froeschke-St.Joe
3. Osborn-Hillsdale

4. Westphal-T.R.

5. Licht-Coldwater

Sprint Medley

1. Sst. Joseph

2. Edwardsburg
Dowagiac

4. Charlotte

5. Lumen Christi

10:09.0
10:11.1
10:25.7
10:36.1

1:40.1
1:40.6
1:40.6
1:42.0
1:42.2°

Distance Medley

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Plainwell .

‘Sturgis

Lakeshore
Coldwater
Hillsdale

Medley

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

St. Joseph
Charlotte
Otsego
Allegan
Lakeshore

Shuttle Hurdle

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Sturgis
Plainwell
Three Rivers
Coldwater
Allegan

800M Relay

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Charlotte
Jackson N.W.
St. Joseph
Sturgis
Allegan

1600M Relay

1.
2¢
3.
4.
5.

Edwardsburg
Lakeshore

St. Joseph
Three Rivers
Lumen Christi

Totals

l.
2.
3.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

St. Joseph
Sturgis
Charlotte
Three Rivers
Plainwell
Edwardsburg
Lumen Christi
Lakeshore
Jackson N.W.
Allegan
Coldwater
Otsego

13. Dowagiac

14.

Hillsdale

April 11, 1987

11:13.1
11:22.5
11:28.8
11:32.0
11:43.1

2:38.6
2:39.5
2:41.0
2:41.5
2:43.9

64.7
66.2
67.1
70.5
71.1
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1987 HRCHANCE CLUB RELAYS

3200 1 RELAY
1., Lunaen Christi 10:28,.0
2, Sturgis 10:31.2
3. Jacksom J.U, 10:56.1
4, Otsego 11:07.56
5. Plainwell 11:09.9
SHCT PUT
1. lumen Cheisci 88%1-1/2%
2, Allegan 877
3. Hiilsdala 85%1"
4. Charlotte 84°6-374"-
5. Edvagdshurg 31%q"
LONG JUMP
1. Telvohape o 41007
' 2,' Fdwardsburg 40°2-3/4"
3, Dawaginz 40°2-1/4"
4. Plaiawell - 39°10~1/2%
S. St.Joseph 36°2-1/4"
400 1 RELAY
1. Coldwater %3.5
2, Plafnwall 53.8
3. Dewsgize . 54.0
4. Otsage 54,1
5, Lweasn Christd 54,4
RIGH JUIMP
1. St. Jeseph 160"
2, Jacksem N.W, 13°10"
3. Sturgis 13°g"
4, Coldwater 13%6"
5. Allagan 130"
Lakeshore 130"
3209 M RUH
1. Strawser-Cplduater 13:53.2
2, Acus-Hillmdale 12:16.1
3. Fredrick-Lwmen Chrisgf 12:352.0
&, w@ayar-Stngia 13:08.3
Be Lamen Gheietcd 13¢ 14 -0
DISCUS
i: Scurgie 265°6"
2. Sgt.Josaph 263°3%
3. Chariekes 242°7%
4, Allsgam 238°9"
5. Lemem Christi 236°9"

STURGIS - APRIL 11,

1087

SPRINT MEDLEY
1. Coldwater
2. Lakashers
3. Scurgis

4, Plafwwall
5. St.Jecosph

DISTANCE MEDLEY
1. Coldwater

2, luaen Chriged
3. Stuegis

4, Hillsdale
3, St.Josaph

HEDLKY .

1. B& Edvardaburg
2. Threr Rivers
3., Sturgias
4, Hillizdale

5, Lakashora

SHUTTLE HURDLE
o St, Jo

8. Hiligdale
9, Jackgem K.W,

Allogan
11, Dswagiac
Thares Rivews

13, Charlstts
Occage
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13:52.6
14:06.0
14:23.1
14:47.8
§4256.6

3200,2
3{09@&

- 3:10.7

3:13.4
3:05.0

1:31.6
3:11.6
3:13.48
1:34.7
1:36.2

13%&0
1255.4

1:55.5
1255.8
1:56.4

4321,.3
&32104
4224 .9
$325.0
4326,.8

35
39

26
25
18
14

12
12

10



